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Florida Public Service Commission (	 J 

-'2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 


RE: 	 Docke o. 40247-WS - Application for Certificates to Provide Water and 
Wastewater Service in Franklin County by St. James Island Utility Company 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket, on behalf of St. James Island Utility 
Company ("St. James"), are the following documents: 

1) The original and four copies of revised Schedule 4A to Exhibit G of St. James' 
Application; and 

2) a copyofSt. James' June 22, 2004 letter, with attachment, to Patti Daniel, Supervisor 
of Certification, setting fOlih St. James ' position regarding the appropriate rate structure that should 
be implemented in this application. 

CMP 
Please acknowledge receipt of these documents by stamping the extra copy of this letter 

COM "filed" and returning the copy to me. Thank you for your assistance with this filing. 

CTR 
Sincerely, 

ECR 
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ST JAMES ISLAND UTILITY COMPANY 
Base Facilty Charge and Gailonage Component Cost 
At 80% of Design Capacity 
WATER SERVICE - INCLtNING BLOCK DESIGN 

BASE FACILITY CHARGE 

518" X 314" 
314" 

1 I1 

1 1/2" 
2 'I 
3" 
4" 
6 I' 
8" 

CHARGE PER 1,000 GALLONS 

Residential Service 
Usage Levets per Month 

0-10,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

General Service - All Gallons 

RESIDENTIAL BILLS 

3,000 gallons $ 

5,000 gallons $ 

10,000 gallons $ 

20,000 gallons $ 

30,000 gallons $ 

5/8" X 314" 

36.86 

42.04 

54.99 

87.39 

119.79 

29.09 
43.64 
72.73 

145.45 
232.72 
465.44 
727.25 

1,454.50 
2,327.20 

2.59 
3.24 

2.62 
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Assumed 
Pct. of Use 

in block 
95. OO Yo 

5.00% 
100.00~h 
- 



ST. JAMES ISLAND UTILITY COMPANY 
WATER INCLINING BLOCK RATE DESIGN 

Total Volume Dollars 
Total Gallons (000) Billed 

’ Commercial Gallons (000) 
Aprage Rate 
Commercial Volume Dollars 
Residential Dollars 
Residential Gallons (000) 

INCLINING BLOCK RATE DESIGN 

0-1 0,000 per Month 
Over 10,000 

Calculate: 

144,391 
55,060 

0 
2.62 

0 
144,391.30 

55,060 

Pct of 
Residential 
Gallons 

95.00% 
5.00% 

100.00% 

R =  
1.25 R = 
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Rate Ratio 
1 R  

1.25 R 

2.59 
3.24 

6/22/2004 


